Convocacao L4 - Doutorado

Inscricao

Sublinha:  Sublinha 1

2

32
71
99

337

Sublinha:  Sublinha 3

17
94

102
141
169
173

217

Nome

ADAMIR DE AMORIM FIEL

André Torres dos Santos
Christiano Mendes Wolney Valente
Egon Rafael dos Santos Oliveira

Valéria Torres Amaral Burity

Alyne Mendes Caldas

Eduarda Moraes Chacon Rosas
Elias Candido da Noébrega Neto
Henrique Porto de Castro

JOAO PEDRO DE SOUZA MELLO
Julia Vitéria Scartezini da Silva

LUCIANO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA



