Convocação L4 - Doutorado

Inscrição	Nome
Sublinha: Sublinha 1	
2	ADAMIR DE AMORIM FIEL
32	André Torres dos Santos
71	Christiano Mendes Wolney Valente
99	Egon Rafael dos Santos Oliveira
337	Valéria Torres Amaral Burity
Sublinha: Sublinha 3	
17	Alyne Mendes Caldas
94	Eduarda Moraes Chacon Rosas
102	Elias Cândido da Nóbrega Neto
141	Henrique Porto de Castro
169	JOÃO PEDRO DE SOUZA MELLO
173	Júlia Vitória Scartezini da Silva
217	LUCIANO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA